Colorado Horse Council 2024 Membership Application

Working Together... Stronger Than Ever!

The Colorado Horse Council is a 501(c)(6) member-based organization that advocates for the social, economic, and legislative interests of every horse and enthusiast within the State of Colorado, the US, and beyond. We are a trusted voice in the horse community, and our mission is to support the health and wellbeing of all breeds and disciplines to promote initiatives that advance and enhance the equine industry.

A CHC membership is the best investment you can make on behalf of your horse(s) and our industry with:

- Up-to-date bulletins on legislative, health, and zoning issues
- Discounts on CHC merchandise, streaming services, and special programs/events
- Support for lobbyists and other efforts at the State Capital
- Activities that bring the equine community together for pleasure, education, and networking
- National influence via the American Horse Council and Coalition of State Horse Councils
- Access to horse-related insurance products (including the ability to purchase a must-have \$1 Million Equine Excess Personal Liability policy that every horse owner should have to provide coverage if your horse causes a reason for an insurance claim or lawsuit)

\$40 CHC Individual Membership:

- Effective 01/01/2024 12/31/2024 for one individual age 18-years or over
- Two free 1-day passes to the 2024 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo
- One adult vote at the CHC Annual Meeting
- Unlimited Associate access for one individual to the CHC Club & Organization Association Program
- Qualify for Individual \$1 Million Equine Excess Personal Liability Insurance coverage

\$20 Optional Individual \$1 Million Equine Excess Personal Liability Insurance

Coverage for one individual age 18-years or over with the purchase of 2024 CHC Individual Membership

\$80 CHC Family Membership:

- Effective 01/01/2024 12/31/2024 for one individual age 18-years or over, your resident spouse, and your children under 18-years of age
- Four free 1-day passes to the 2024 Rocky Mountain Horse Expo
- o Two adult votes at the CHC Annual Meeting
- Unlimited Associate access for two individuals to the CHC Club & Organization Association Program
- Qualify for Family \$1 Million Equine Excess Personal Liability Insurance coverage

\$40 Optional Family \$1 Million Equine Excess Personal Liability Insurance

Coverage for one individual age 18-years or over, your resident spouse, and your children under 18-years of age with the purchase of 2024 CHC Family Membership

Colorado Horse Council · 22 S 4th Ave Ste 301 · Brighton, CO 80601-2043 · Phone 303.292.4981 Visit us online at www.ColoradoHorseCouncil.com or email chc@ColoradoHorseCouncil.com

• •					
Mailing Address:				St:	Zip:
Phone:		Email:			
 □ \$20 Optional Individ *** OR *** □ \$80 CHC Family Me 	Membership (through 12) dual \$1 Million Equine 1 mbership (through 12/31/2 / \$1 Million Equine Exc	Excess Personal Liabi	-		
	to make a tax-deductible don	-			
\$ TOTAL (Ple	ase make checks payable to	CHC or Colorado Horse Cou	ncil)		
Cash Amount \$	or Check #	or Credit Card #			
Expires:	Security Code (o	n back of card):	_ Name on Card: _		

